
+100.75

+84.50

+78.55

+66.45

+45.50

+109.00

+120.00

+120.00

+105.00

+120.00

+120.00

+74.85

+51.05

+45.50

+38.15

+27.65

+19.50

+25.50

+18.50

+81.35+79.95

+77.65

+66.45

AREA

CARICO - SCARICO

DROOP OFF

AREA

STAZIONE

MONOROTAIA

ROTATORIA 1

CENTRO DI

 MONITORAGGIO

RISTORANTE

ARCADE

CENTRO

BENESSERE

PROMENADE

PARCHEGGIO

DEL CENTRO

DI MONITORAGGIO

200 POSTI

SPECCHIO

 D'ACQUA

MIRADOR

UFFICIO

EMERGENZE

DROP OFF

CENTRO

CONGRESSI

+ 100.60 m

+ 98.10 m

+ 126.51 m

+ 113.20 m

+ 113.20 m

+ 106.30 m

+ 100.30 m

+ 112.60 m

+ 112.60 m

+ 117.60 m

+ 116.50 m

+ 112.60 m

+ 116.00 m

+ 110.60 m

+ 117.60 m

+ 98.50 m

+ 103.60 m

+ 101.60 m

+ 113.60 m

+ 109.40 m

+ 108.60 m

+ 107.50 m

+ 108.10 m

+ 107.10 m

+ 106.60 m

+ 100.60 m

+ 96.50 m

PISCINA

+ 96.00 m

+ 97.00 m

+ 116.60 m

+ 113.60 m

+ 85.90 m

+ 107.10 m

+ 114.60 m

+ 105.10 m

+ 100.60 m

+ 112.60 m

+ 112.60 m

+ 137.60 m

+ 134.60 m

+ 134.60 m

+ 137.60 m

+ 107.30 m

CINEMA

 MULTIPLEX

+ 114.30 m

PIAZZA DEL

MEDITERRANEO

SPECCHIO

 D'ACQUA

AREA

FORTINO

+ 116.00 m

CAMPO SOLARE

+ 120.00 m

+ 105.60 m

GIARDINO DELLE

SCULTURE

+ 119.60 m

+ 110.60 m

+ 107.60 m

+ 109.60 m

+ 121.60 m

CENTRO

COMMERCIALE

TERRAZZA

PANORAMICA

+ 93.10 m

SPECCHIO

 D'ACQUA

DROP OFF HOTEL

SCALA

SUD

2

SCALA

NORD

4

SCALA

NORD

3

SCALA

NORD

2

SCALA

SUD

4

SCALA

SUD

3

SISTEMA DI

OMBREGGIAMENTO

DEGLI IMBOCCHI

PISCINA

TERRAZZA

PANORAMICA

+ 98.00 m

+ 94.00 m

+ 93.10 m

+ 96.00 m

HOTEL

+ 104.00 m

+ 104.00 m

GIARDINO CENTRO

CONGRESSI

+ 100.60 m

+ 98.50 m

ROTATORIA 3

+ 81.50 m

ROTATORIA 4

+ 99.00 m

ROTATORIA 2

RAMPA 1

TERRAZZA

UFFICIO

EMERGENZE

CENTRO

COMMERCIALE

+ 93.10 m

+ 104.00 m

+ 104.00 m

+ 104.00 m

+ 104.00 m

LO SPECCHIO

DEI CAVI

GIARDINO

 DELLE SCULTURE

+ 120.00 m

SPECCIO

D'ACQUA

+ 120.00 m

AREA

ATTREZZATA

+ 120.00 m

+ 100.60 m

VISTA PANORAMICA

PIAZZA DEL

MEDITERRANEO

+ 120.00 m

VISTA PANORAMICA

FORTINO

AREA MEDITATIVA

+ 120.00 m

LABIRINTI

TERRAZZA

PANORAMICA

+ 118.00 m

AREA TECNICA

+ 120.00 m

+ 124.50 m

+ 120.00 m

+ 124.50 m

+ 120.00 m

PIAZZA

CANNITELLO

+ 10.00 m

GIARDINO

GIARDINO

GIARDINO

GIARDINO

INCLINATO

GIARDINO

INCLINATO

GIARDINO

INCLINATO

GIARDINO

INCLINATO

+ 10.00 m

+ 10.00 m

+ 10.00 m

+ 10.00 m

+ 10.00 m

GRADINATA

RING

+ 29.00 m

RING

+ 18.50 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 20.45 m

+ 19.40 m

+ 19.40 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 20.45 m

+ 20.45 m

+ 18.50 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 10.45 m

+ 10.45 m

+ 10.45 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 17.50 m

+ 17.50 m

RING

+ 18.50 m

+ 10.00 m

+ 3.00 m

+ 3.00 m

AREA DI MANUTENZIONE

+ 4.50 m

INGRESSO

TORRE 2

INGRESSO

TORRE 1

+ 18.00 m

+ 18.00 m

PARCHEGGIO

98 POSTI AUTO

+ 3.50 m

INGRESSO

PARCHEGGIO

+ 3.00 m

INGRESSO

MANUTENZIONE

+ 3.00 m

+ 3.00 m

+ 4.50 m

+ 4.50 m

+ 3.00 m

+ 5.00 m

+ 6.00 m

+ 7.00 m

+ 8.00 m

+ 9.00 m

+ 4.00 m

BACINO

IDRAULICO

+ 18.50 m

+ 3.00 m

+ 1.00 m

+ 1.00 m

+ 1.00 m

+ 3.00 m
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